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No. 6.—Lithographic Printing executed from the 1st July, 1889, to 30th June, 1890.

No. 7.—Abstract of Lithographs printed during the Year.
At the Head Office .. .. .. .. .. 982,294 impressions.
Auckland .. .. .. .. .. .. 1,700impressions, 11plans.
Dunedin .. .. .. .. .. .. 5,050 ' „ 18 „

Maps and photographs mounted at Wellington, 1,254; maps mounted at Dunedin, 267.

No. 8—Return showing the amount of Thirds of Deferred-payment and Perpetual-lease Lands,
and Fourths of Small-grazing Runs paid to Local Bodies during the Twelve Months ended
the 30th June, 1890.

6—C. 5.

,>.
Number of
Separate

Printings.

Number of ll ipressions.
Department.

By Machine. By Hand.

Survey
Public Works
Railways
Colonial Secretary
Justice
Mining
Customs
Defence
Registrar-General
Rducation
relegraph .. ..
3tock ..

575
166
82
30
10
29

1
51

1 .
8
5
1

62
27
34

4
15
8

55
6
9
2

406,865
■63,550
168,960
60,500

400
71,500

37,229
5,352

223
140

1,120

500
1,352

100 .
750

2,200

Forests ..
3-eological ..
Marine
treasury
Native
Government Insurance
Drown Lands
Public Buildings
Property-tax
Government Printing Office

575
3,600
2,000
9,900

24,4.00
13,500
4,600

13,000
5,903

59,150

8,700- ,
36

1 ,345 .
81
22
(i

11
351

5,10013,020
.3,000

Totals 1,181 926,623 62,421

Name of District. Amount paid.

Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington ..
Marlborough
Nelson
Westland
Canterbury ..
Otago
Southland

£ _. a.
988 16 1

3,559 8 0
185 18 0

5,550 11 1
7 10 0

180 18 6

1,180 4 3
5,210 16 5
2.964 16 6

Total £19,828 18 10
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