No. 6:--Inthographic Printing executed from the 1st July, 1889, to 30th June, 1890.

· 200				Number of		Number of Impressions.				
Departme		.			Separate Printings.		By Machine.		By Hand.	
						-17 5	į		40C 0CE	27 000
Survey	••	• •	• •	••		575 CC			406,865	37,229
Public Works	• •	• •	• •	••		.66			63,550	5,352
Railways	• •	• •	• •	• • •		82			168,960	223
Colonial Secretary	• •	• •	• •	• • •		30			60,500	140
Justice	• •	• •	• •	••		10	- 1		400	1,120
Mining	• •			• • •	4	29			71,500	a teres est protectión
Customs		• •	• • •	• •		1	. 1	1		500
Defence						51			2,200	1,352
Registrar-General						1			*4**	100: ()
Education						8			575	
Telegraph						5 .			3,600	1.00
Stock						1 .			2,000	e take to
Forests						62	1.1		9,900	8,700
Geological						27			24,400	36
Marine						34			13,500	1,345
Treasury	•••					4			4,600	81
Native	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					$1\overline{5}$	- 1		13,000	22
Government Insurance			• • •	i		8			5,903	6
Champa Tanda	••	••				55			59,150	14
Darlatin Davit diamen	• •	• •	••			6			•	351
	• •	••	••	•		9 .			13,020	5,100
Property-tax	. ••	• •	• • •	••		2			3,000	5,100
Government Printing Office	•	• •	• •	• • •	1.5	Z			. 5,000	1
Totals	• •				1,1	.81			926,623	62,421
**				[1 11

No. 7.—ABSTRACT of LITHOGRAPHS PRINTED during the Year.

At the Head	Office	 	 	 982,294 impressions.
Auckland		 	 • •	 1,700 impressions, 11 plans.
Dunedin		 	 	 5.050 18

Maps and photographs mounted at Wellington, 1,254; maps mounted at Dunedin, 267.

No. 8—Return showing the amount of Thirds of Deferred-payment and Perpetual-lease Lands, and Fourths of Small-grazing Runs paid to Local Bodies during the Twelve Months ended the 30th June, 1890.

Auckland Hawke's Bay Taranaki Wellington	y 		••	••		. 1	£ s. d. 988 16 1 3,559 8 0 185 18 0	
Hawke's Bay Taranaki Wellington	••	••	••	••	••		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
Hawke's Bay Taranaki Wellington	••	••	••	••	••		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
Taranaki Wellington	••	••				ļ		
Taranaki Wellington	••		• •		••	}	$185 \ 18 \ 0$	
Wellington								
					• •		$5,550\ 11\ 1$	
Marlborough	ı						7 10 0	
Nelson							180 18 6	
Westland		• •						
Canterbury							1,180 4 3	
							5,210 16 5	• •
Southland							2,964 16 6	
						-	(10,000,10,10	
	Westland Canterbury Otago	Westland Canterbury Otago	Westland Canterbury Otago	Westland Canterbury Otago Southland	Westland	Westland	Westland	Westland 1,180 4 3